| RecoVix_vs_GenVix | MatchedRecoVtx_vs_GenVix
100 : : : : : : : 60

S0f-
T 5°
TOp i
e T

e srr L IR

g
i e I

Op 10

L R s T s B :

IIII:IIII:IIII:IIII!IIII:IIII!IIII!IIII J-\.Q||||:|||l:||||:llll:llll:llll:llllillll

1.

RSO R fol

09363640 50 60 70 80 90 100 09363640 50 60 70 80 90 100

—=— DOQN_TT_MS
—e— DQM_TT_MS_det
| Merged vs ClosestY _, _ DSM:TT:MS.—det&

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

J_.LQ_I|||i|||li||||!llllillllilllrﬂ:llllillll




	Contents
	Page 1


